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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $99.50 $54.00 $45.50  0.85  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.85
BOTTOM S Totals: $54.00 $99.50 $45.50 

4 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.02
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $1.75 $1.75 

20 $237.50 $180.00 $57.50  2.04  0.30  0.01NoBalls

 2.04
NoBalls Totals: $180.00 $237.50 $57.50 

1 $2,281.50 $1,807.35 $474.15  19.56  0.75  0.15Regular

2 $1,425.75 $721.80 $703.95  12.22  0.72  0.09Regular

3 $3,232.00 $1,575.90 $1,656.10  27.70  0.72  0.20Regular

4 $2,999.00 $2,373.50 $625.50  25.71  0.72  0.19Regular

5 $591.25 $98.40 $492.85  5.07  0.69  0.03Regular

6 $373.50 $81.70 $291.80  3.20  0.72  0.02Regular

7 $91.10 $4.00 $87.10  0.78  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $205.75 $105.68 $100.07  1.76  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $50.00 $3.00 $47.00  0.43  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $22.75 $2.50 $20.25  0.20  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.72  0.00Regular

 96.73
Regular Totals: $6,775.83 $11,284.60 $4,508.77 

40 $43.00 $24.00 $19.00  0.37  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.37
TOP S Totals: $24.00 $43.00 $19.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $11,666.35 $7,033.83 $4,632.52 
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